
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
         Date: 1.09.2016 
 

NOTIFICATION 
 
 

COMEDK UGET Medical/Dental Counseling 2016 – Schedule for 

session-wise counseling. 
 
 
A calendar of events was published on 10.08.2016 along with counseling Brochure, 

wherein it was notified that first round counseling would be held on 8th, 9th and 

10th September 2016 i.e. Thursday, Friday and Saturday. Similarly, applications 

also have been received seeking to participate in the Counseling and the last date 

for receipt of these applications was 28.08.2016; a provisional COMEDK merit list 

has been published separately on 30.08.2016. Based on the said merit list, it is felt 

necessary to draw up a detailed session-wise counseling schedule for holding first 

round counseling at the counseling venue viz. “Mangala Mantapa, NMKRV College 

for Women premises, 3rd Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore – 560 011”. 

 
2. A detailed session-wise counseling is enclosed as Annexure so that it serves 

as advance intimation for candidates to chalk out their travel plan to participate in 

the counseling. 

 
3. Further, as per notification dtd. 24.08.2016, the Medical UGET (MBBS) 

cutoff rank details since 2011-12 have been published and available separately on 

the website www.comedk.org. A projection of the percentage score of cutoff rank in 

juxtaposition to maximum marks prescribed under NEET indicates that for a 

reasonable chance of getting a medical UG seat through COMEDK 2016 process, 

the estimated marks-range for General Merit in NEET would be in the range of  450 

to  601 out of 720. 

 
 
 Sd/- 
 Executive Secretary, COMEDK 
 
 
 

http://www.comedk.org/


 

FIRST ROUND COUNSELLING SCHEDULE FOR MEDICAL/DENTAL 

COMEDK UGET 2016-FIRST ROUND COUNSELLING SCHEDULE(MEDICAL/DENTAL)  

BASED ON COMEDK RANK  

Date Session Candidates will be 
allowed inside 

Candidates will not be 
allowed after 

COMEDK Rank 
From 

COMEDK Rank 
to 

No. of 
Candidates 

8
/S

ep
t/

2
0

1
6

   
(T

h
u

rs
d

ay
) 

Session-1 8:30 AM 9:00 AM 1 150 150 

Session-2 9:45 AM 10:15 AM 151 400 250 

Session-3 11:00 AM 11:30 AM 401 650 250 

Session-4 12:15 PM 12:45 PM 651 950 300 

Session-5 1:30 PM 2:00 PM 951 1250 300 

Session-6 2:45 PM 3:30 PM 1251 1600 350 

Session-7 4:25 PM 4:45 PM 1601 1950 350 

Session-8 5:15 PM 5:20 PM Latecomer's session from Rank -1 TO 1950 
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Session-1 8:30 AM 9:00 AM 1951 2250 300 

Session-2 9:45 AM 10:15 AM 2251 2750 500 

Session-3 11:00 AM 11:30 AM 2751 3450 700 

Session-4 12:15 PM 12:45 PM 3451 5450 2000 

Session-5 1:30 PM 2:00 PM 5451 7450 2000 

Session-6 2:45 PM 3:30 PM 7451 9950 2500 

Session-7 4:25 PM 4:45 PM 9951 12450 2500 

Session-8 5:15 PM 5:20 PM Latecomer's session from Rank- 1951 TO 12450 
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Session-1 8:30 AM 9:00 AM 12451 14950 2500 

Session-2 9:45 AM 10:15 AM 14951 19950 5000 

Session-3 11:00 AM 11:30 AM 19951 24950 5000 

Session-4 12:15 PM 12:45 PM 24951 29950 5000 

Session-5 1:30 PM 2:00 PM 29951 34950 5000 

Session-6 2:45 PM 3:30 PM 34951 41950 7000 

Session-7 4:25 PM 4:45 PM 41951 Last Rank   

Session-8 5:15 PM 5:20 PM Latecomer's session from Rank -12451 to Last Rank 

 

 


